
Riders4Riders 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile_Epoca - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 34 TALUCCI E. 1:40.771
Migliore

1 2:01.378 + 20.607 09:34:49.437  46,269

2 1:47.749 + 06.978 09:36:37.186  52,121

3 1:44.022 + 03.251 09:38:21.208  53,989

4 1:44.081 + 03.310 09:40:05.289  53,958

5 2:11.255 + 30.484 09:42:16.544  42,787

6 1:41.603 + 00.832 09:43:58.147  55,274

7 1:41.852 + 01.081 09:45:39.999  55,139

8 2:15.278 + 34.507 09:47:55.277  41,515

9 1:40.771 --------- 09:49:36.048  55,730

10 4:20.412 + 2:39.641 09:53:56.460  21,566

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 00.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.396 + 24.964 09:35:19.056  44,432

2 1:49.204 + 07.772 09:37:08.260  51,427

3 1:45.032 + 03.600 09:38:53.292  53,469

4 1:46.357 + 04.925 09:40:39.649  52,803

5 1:46.114 + 04.682 09:42:25.763  52,924

6 1:41.432 --------- 09:44:07.195  55,367

7 1:48.044 + 06.612 09:45:55.239  51,979

8 2:01.420 + 19.988 09:47:56.659  46,253

9 1:47.896 + 06.464 09:49:44.555  52,050

10 1:43.667 + 02.235 09:51:28.222  54,173

11 1:42.494 + 01.062 09:53:10.716  54,793

 Po. 3 - # 336 VOLPE M. + 05.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.900 + 31.487 09:35:14.390  40,725

2 2:06.945 + 20.532 09:37:21.335  44,240

3 1:50.194 + 03.781 09:39:11.529  50,965

4 1:46.413 --------- 09:40:57.942  52,776

5 1:48.746 + 02.333 09:42:46.688  51,643

6 2:22.467 + 36.054 09:45:09.155  39,420

7 1:49.260 + 02.847 09:46:58.415  51,400

8 2:02.900 + 16.487 09:49:01.315  45,696

9 1:59.700 + 13.287 09:51:01.015  46,917

10 2:09.396 + 22.983 09:53:10.411  43,402

 Po. 4 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 07.943
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.737 + 24.023 09:35:04.967  42,309

2 1:58.589 + 09.875 09:37:03.556  47,357

3 2:38.327 + 49.613 09:39:41.883  35,471

4 3:58.113 + 2:09.399 09:43:39.996  23,585

5 1:48.714 --------- 09:45:28.710  51,658

 Po. 5 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 11.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.492 + 19.198 09:34:52.294  42,710

2 2:01.037 + 08.743 09:36:53.331  46,399

3 1:56.997 + 04.703 09:38:50.328  48,001

4 1:59.300 + 07.006 09:40:49.628  47,075

5 2:21.878 + 29.584 09:43:11.506  39,583

6 2:27.003 + 34.709 09:45:38.509  38,203

7 2:01.239 + 08.945 09:47:39.748  46,322

8 1:52.294 --------- 09:49:32.042  50,012

9 2:13.198 + 20.904 09:51:45.240  42,163

 Po. 6 - # 120 PANCHETTI C. + 18.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.977 + 18.796 09:35:22.517  40,702

2 2:03.852 + 04.671 09:37:26.369  45,344

3 2:00.112 + 00.931 09:39:26.481  46,756

4 1:59.374 + 00.193 09:41:25.855  47,045

5 2:00.398 + 01.217 09:43:26.253  46,645

6 2:02.017 + 02.836 09:45:28.270  46,026

7 2:00.346 + 01.165 09:47:28.616  46,665

8 2:00.373 + 01.192 09:49:28.989  46,655

9 2:00.675 + 01.494 09:51:29.664  46,538

10 1:59.181 --------- 09:53:28.845  47,122

 Po. 7 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. + 19.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.236 + 16.016 09:35:10.139  41,223

2 2:10.260 + 10.040 09:37:20.399  43,114

3 2:09.151 + 08.931 09:39:29.550  43,484

4 2:00.220 --------- 09:41:29.770  46,714

5 2:00.949 + 00.729 09:43:30.719  46,433

6 2:02.943 + 02.723 09:45:33.662  45,680

7 2:00.497 + 00.277 09:47:34.159  46,607

8 2:02.443 + 02.223 09:49:36.602  45,866

9 2:03.479 + 03.259 09:51:40.081  45,481

10 2:03.401 + 03.181 09:53:43.482  45,510

 Po. 8 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 21.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.776 + 18.496 09:35:26.481  39,893

2 2:11.614 + 09.334 09:37:38.095  42,670

3 2:08.667 + 06.387 09:39:46.762  43,648

4 2:04.731 + 02.451 09:41:51.493  45,025

5 2:38.822 + 36.542 09:44:30.315  35,360

6 2:02.280 --------- 09:46:32.595  45,927

7 2:17.936 + 15.656 09:48:50.531  40,715

8 2:15.041 + 12.761 09:51:05.572  41,587

9 2:18.094 + 15.814 09:53:23.666  40,668

 Po. 9 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 23.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.396 + 12.748 09:35:21.991  40,875

2 2:07.641 + 02.993 09:37:29.632  43,998

3 2:05.485 + 00.837 09:39:35.117  44,754

4 2:08.776 + 04.128 09:41:43.893  43,611

5 2:26.078 + 21.430 09:44:09.971  38,445

6 3:55.942 + 1:51.294 09:48:05.913  23,802

7 2:04.648 --------- 09:50:10.561  45,055

 Po. 10 - # 579 PRATESI A. + 25.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.712 + 32.792 09:35:53.942  35,385

2 2:20.544 + 14.624 09:38:14.486  39,959

3 2:13.192 + 07.272 09:40:27.678  42,165

4 2:13.365 + 07.445 09:42:41.043  42,110

5 2:08.439 + 02.519 09:44:49.482  43,725

6 2:08.144 + 02.224 09:46:57.626  43,826

7 2:08.748 + 02.828 09:49:06.374  43,620

8 2:06.076 + 00.156 09:51:12.450  44,545

9 2:05.920 --------- 09:53:18.370  44,600

 Po. 11 - # 286 BARACCANI G. + 30.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.518 + 13.632 09:35:33.420  38,860

2 2:19.540 + 08.654 09:37:52.960  40,247

3 2:17.644 + 06.758 09:40:10.604  40,801

4 3:21.216 + 1:10.330 09:43:31.820  27,910

5 4:45.938 + 2:35.052 09:48:17.758  19,641

6 2:13.288 + 02.402 09:50:31.046  42,134

7 2:10.886 --------- 09:52:41.932  42,908

Fastest lap: 1:40.771 
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Riders4Riders 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Femminile_Epoca - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 11 GRAZIANI M. + 34.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.112 + 21.782 09:35:24.192  35,745

2 2:29.225 + 13.895 09:37:53.417  37,634

3 2:25.551 + 10.221 09:40:18.968  38,584

4 2:23.456 + 08.126 09:42:42.424  39,148

5 2:19.837 + 04.507 09:45:02.261  40,161

6 2:20.471 + 05.141 09:47:22.732  39,980

7 2:17.668 + 02.338 09:49:40.400  40,794

8 2:16.054 + 00.724 09:51:56.454  41,278

9 2:15.330 --------- 09:54:11.784  41,499

 Po. 13 - # 510 MORANDINI M. + 42.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.013 + 25.195 09:36:02.379  33,426

2 2:31.011 + 08.193 09:38:33.390  37,189

3 2:24.827 + 02.009 09:40:58.217  38,777

4 2:23.490 + 00.672 09:43:21.707  39,139

5 2:24.376 + 01.558 09:45:46.083  38,898

6 2:25.459 + 02.641 09:48:11.542  38,609

7 2:28.466 + 05.648 09:50:40.008  37,827

8 2:22.818 --------- 09:53:02.826  39,323

 Po. 14 - # 339 VOLPE M. + 54.518
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.318 + 04.029 09:35:50.650  35,250

2 2:35.289 --------- 09:38:25.939  36,165

2 2:35.289 --------- 09:38:25.939  0,000

Fastest lap: 1:40.771 
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